
' MULTNOMAH GOUNTY :I" 8(i18/
INTERGOVERN MENTAL AGREEMIE NT AMEN D MËNT 
(Amendment to change Contract provisíons during contract tenn.) 

aoltract Number 46000081 12 
Amendment 6 , 

This is an amendment to Multnomah County's Contrac[ referenced above effective July 1,2012 between
Multnomah coun[ District Attome¡/s office, hereinafter referred to as Couniy, ano porflanã po-iice Bureau,
he¡elnafle¡ refemed to as Coniractor, 

The partìes agree: 

I ' The followlng changes are made to Contract No 4600008112 Amendment 6 (CÌiy Contract #300011S8): 

a' This amendrnent increases fundlng ln the amount of g3,058.33 for the perlod of ,)uly 1,2012
through June 30,2013

b, The new maxlmum vaf ue ol the contract ls $218,422.46 

2, Alf other terms and conditions of the contract shali remain the same. 

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGONI 

County Chalr or Deslgnee: 

Dept Dlrecior or Deslgnee: 

REVIEWED; 

JENNY \4. MORF 
COUNTY A||ORNEY FOR MULTNOT\4AH COUNIy 

By 
AssìsianI Counly Attorn ey 

Datet 

CONTRACTORj 

Slgnature: 

Prinf Name: 

Title; 

Date: 

Approved as to form 
l¡y; 

Date: 

ti; 
l::,i
lit 
i:i 
l:, 
l':: 

I 

ii 
l:,: 
l:t 

i::r 

i 1,: 

ií: 

:¡. 

'iì
:i.

_ t,ì 

iii 
¡tl 

ill 

Ì 

ì' 

.ì 
iiÌ 
l:l 

r;: 
il 

11103/2011 ldw lntergovemrn ental Agreement Am endment Page 1 of 1 

http:218,422.46
http:g3,058.33


1& e1ffi'drii
 
MULTNOMAH COUNTY
 

INTERGOVERNMENTAL AGREËMENT AMENDMENÏ
 
(Amendment to change Contract provislons during contract term.)
 

Contract Number !.€QQQo&l-¡P 3 0Õ0 i I 58 
Amendment 5 

This is an amendment to Multnomah County's Contract referenced above effective July 1, 2012 between
 
Multnomah County Distrlct Attorney's Offlce, hereinafter referred to as County, and Podland Pollce Bureau,
 
hereinafter referred to as Oontractor.
 

The parties agree; 

1. The following changes,are made to Contract No. 46000081'12 Amendment 5 (City Contract #30001158): 

. a. Thls arnendment decreases funding ìn the amount of $30,135.87 for the period of July 1 , 2A12 
through June 30,2013

b. The new maximum value of the contraci is $215,364,13. 

2. AII other terms and conditions of {he contraci shali remain the same. 

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON: CONTRAÇTOR: 

County Chalr or Deslgnee: I ¿t,-j// /-. srgnarure: 6>Lt¿e-ft ¿orfl,/# 
Prinl Name: 

Dop{ Director or Deslgnee:. Title: 

Date; DatÕ: 

REVTEWED: 

JENNY lv1. MORF 
COUNTY ATTORNEY FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY APPROVED AS TO FORM 
By Approved as to form 
AsslstanI County Atlorrìey by: 

1110312011 ldw lntergoverrrnrentpl Agreement Amendment Page 1 of '1 

http:30,135.87


å8 ffi l" & / 

¡IlVLTNOMAH COUNTY
 
rNTERcovËn¡rMe ¡¡r¡l- ÄeneËMEñT AMEN DMENT
 

Cotrtract Number 4_0o0oog1 {2
 
Amendment'4
 

ThÍs amendmqn( te Multlomah County'q Coritract referoncg.d above gfJeQtlve.l\rty 1, ?012 Þeiween Mullnornah 
County Dlslrlcl Attomdy's offloe, herelnafter referred to ag County, end Þsrfland pollie Bureau, herelnafter 
referred to as Conlractor, 

The parlles agree:
 
ulV tor.hç*¿t *3ôôâ tlçS


1, The following bhangss are mado to Con{ract No. 4t00008112 Arnendmeni 4:
 

Contracl perlod 07/01/12 - 06/30/13; lncrease dollar ln the amount of $O0,SOO.Oo, 

2. The MCDA shall pay the conlraclor quarterl¡i as blllod, The conttactor shall submit lnvolces on â quarterly 
babls as followsr 

Dáte Due Renortlns Quarter
 
Ootobsr 25
 
Jgnga¡y25 Octoþêr - Decomþet
 
Apdl 25 .la¡qary - Mq¡ch
 
July 20 April - June
 

3, All other terrns and condltlons of the contiact shall remaln lhe samo, 

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON: cONTRAcToRT 

county eh¿lr or D6slgne6l 

' Datili PrrnrNsmsr Sar¡n- A d.*srrrs --
Dopt Dlrec{or or Designed: ïlllel 

ð Þ' 
DatB: ã-uï- yp¡.y-

REVIEIVEDr 

JENNY M: [4ORF,
 

ACTING COUNTY ATTORNEY FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
 

By App/oved asto fo'rr 
Assistant 0ounty Altornêy ,.â?b,îr#*"s13 _--

noL aÐDlicab] ê Dalo:not.jìfiljl 'i cahl e 

APPROVED AS TO FORM 

H"Vd^bð&úl
fï*r¡ crry AIToRNEy 

11124t2010 lntergovernrnontal Agreoment Amsndment Page 1 of 1 

http:O0,SOO.Oo


úoilIrÉ./tlT fr EoooÌisg 

1ffiffi1&?'
 
.F.,1T Atù{EhlDl'/TENT 

Thls emendmenl. to Multnomah County's Oontract referencod above effecilve July 1, 20'11 between Multnomah 
County Dlstrlcl Altornoy's offlce, herelnaffer referred to as tounly, and Poriland Pollce Bureau, horoinafter 
referred to as Contråötor, 

Tho partles agroe: 

'1. Thg'þllg,vdqg.changéþ are Fiade.to Öontraci llo. 460q0æ1 l2 Amendment 3: 

' 
Cdnti¿itit Þèilod 07/0{ i1 ì - û613011 2; ìnbËo¿ròe lollar ln the ¡¡nount o.f $gg,Q00.00
 

É, rut oihbi terms ah8 oohdltlons oi fhe contraoi shaltremaln lbç çarne,
 

Mqt INQMAH FqultïY, qhEqqh¡r Ç.0rìl.Iß4çruF;, 

''o.l44i1itio.ri 

D3lór Print IafÍ4r 

çõþt prrqrrqr pr qûsignA_oî l,ÍllB'' 

õ øìlþ ô n al¡ ¡¡¡ ry¡b¡pa.b.gr 

RËYIEWEDï 

JENNY M. MORF,
 

ACT|NO COUNTYATTORNEY FÔR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
 

By Approved as to fornt 
Asslslant County A{lornsy by: 

11Í2412010 Intergovernrnental Agreement Amendment Page 1 ol 1 

http:ry�b�pa.b.gr
http:o.l44i1itio.ri
http:gg,Q00.00
http:Fiade.to


1ffi ffi l" & d 

MULTNOMAÍ{ ÇOUNTY
 
INTERGOVËRNMËNTAL AGREEMENT AMËNDMENT
 
(Amendmønl b cl:ønge Çontract ¡:rovìslans durlng contract lerm.)
 

Contract Number 46000S1 1 2 
AMENDMENT 2 

This amendment to Mullnomah Counly's Conlracl referenced above effeçllve July 1, 2010 bolween Multnomah 
County Dlotrict Altorney's Offlce, hereinåflêr rêferfed [o as County, and Porlland police Bureau, herelnafter 
referred to as Conl¡aclor. 

The pøtles agreel 

1, The foilowlng changes are rnacle lo Contract No. 4600008112 Amendment 2t. 
Decrease dollar ln the amount of $3,500,00 for perJod t7lt1l10 - 06/A0/1 1, 

2. All other terms and condltions oF thê contraÇt shall remain the same. 

MULTNOMÀH COUNTY, OREGON: CONTRACTOR: 

CorrJlty Chalr ot ooslùnee; signaturo: 4*- d\r* 
PrlntName:W 

DBpt Olr€c(or or Ðeslgneer Tltle; 
öY 

, 
Date: Da(o; 

REVIEWED: 

HENRY H. LAZENBY, JR,
 
COUNTY ATTORNÉì/ FOR IIüI-T¡IONNH CÛUNT Y
 

6y Approved u. roAfPROVED /rS T0 FORM 
Assf stanl Cotrnty Atlorney 

7,f tr 

1112412010 lntergovernrnental Agreement Amendment Page 1 of 1 



å# ffi n ffi r 
MULTNOMAH GOUNTY
 

I¡\¡TËRGÕVËRNMËNTAL AGREEMENT AIITENDMENT
 
GONTRACT NO" 4S00008û1 f2
 

AMENDMENT 1
 

This is a Renewal of contract amendment to Multnomah County Contract referenced above effecli\a.. 
Jufy 1, 2010 between Multnornah County District Attorney's Offlce, hereinafter referred to as County, 
and Portland Police Bureau, hereinafter refened to as Contractor. 

The padies sgree: 

1. The foflowing changes are rnade to Contract No. 4600008112 Amendment l; 

a. Extend contract period O7ß1t10- 06/30/1 1 

b: Multnomah County Dlstrict Attomet's Office shall pay Porttand Police Burejau quarterly âs 
billed. Portland Pollce Bureau shall submit invoices on a quarterly basls as follows: 

Date Due Reportlnq.Quarter 

October25,2010 auaifi- oerso/ro
 
January 25,2Q11 10/0r/rQ - laynÐ
 
April 25, 201I 01ß1t11 * 03t31t71
 
July 20, 2011 o4tau11- 06¡30/11
 

c. The rnaxirnum payrnsnt under this agreernent is not to exceed $64,000.00. Multnomah CounÇ 
District Attomey's Office will pay expdnses upon receÌpt of lnvoice and appropriate back up 
documentation confirming expendilures after the end of each quarter­

2. All other terrns and conditions of the contract shall remairi'the sarne^ 

MULTNOMAH COUNW DISTRICT ATTORNEY'$ OFFICE 
MULTNOüIAH COUNTY, ORËGON 

By Dãt€ -fg.-,lr tEa, 

ev Datê vrtr{ro 

Revlewed:
 
AGNES SOWLE, COUNTY ATTORNEY
 
FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
 

By Date
 
Assistant County,Attomey
 

FORTLAND POLICE BURE,AU
 
c¡TY OF PORTLAND, OREËOh¡


a,@ ?.l.tt 
APPRCIVED AS TO FORÀ,I 

Revlsed Merc$ 20. zonffff,l¡ ¡X'¡.¡ {}RNEY 

http:64,000.00

