185287

MULTNOMAH COUNTY

Contract Number 4600008112
Amendment 4

This amendment to Multhomah County’s Conitract referenced above effeot»ve July 1, 2012 betweeri Multiomah
County District Attorney's office, hereinafter referred to as County, and Portland Polide Bureau, hereinafter
referred to as Contractor,

The parties agree: '
P ATy CONTRACT #30001158

1. The following changes are made to Contract No. 4600008112 Ameridment 4:
Contract perlod 07/01/12 — 06/30/13; Increase dollar in the amount of $60,500.00.

2, The MCDA shall pay the contractor quarterly as billed. The contractor shall submit invaices on a quarterly
basls as follows:

Date Due . Reporting Quarter
October 25 July - September
January 25 Octobeér ~ December
April 25 January ~ March

‘ July 20 Aprll - June

3. Al other terms and conditions 6f the contract shall remain the same.

MULTNOMAH COUNTY, CREGON: CONTRACTOR:

Cbﬁnty Chair or Designee W C O Q Eﬂ\‘ /5A ‘Signatitre:
Date: AVZ,“/ ? w‘%) Print _Name;

Dept Director or Designee: &‘%*E‘VV{)W Title:
bt IRRRT \

Date: ’é 7}[‘ w Vo Date:
REVIEWED:
JENNY M. MORF,
ACTING COUNTY ATTORNEY FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
By Approved as to form
Assistant County Attorney n%t a G aagiLg by:

Date! not applicable Date:

not. applicable

APPROVED AS TO FORM
CITY ATTORNEY

11/24/2010 Intergovernmental Agreement Amendment Page 1of 1



http:ap�Ircab.Le
http:60,500.00

