
r,##tÌ,$4
--.ï,-Ì

¡i:. 

ir;
.::i 

fuIUTTNOMAT{ 6ÕUNTY
 
INTËRGOVËRN MENTAL A,GRËË MËNÏ AMENÞM ENT
 

Gontract Number 4400000728 fqrmedv known as 4000008112 amendment 7
 

tlïy bf menÀNÞ cbþit?,\c1 ñu. 30OOr\S 

This amendrnent to Multnomah County's Contract referenced above effective July 1, 2013 between Multnomah 
Çounty DistrjctAttomey's office, herelnafter referred to as County, and Portland Police Bureau, herelnafter 
referred to as Contractor. 

The parties agree: 

1 . The following changes are made to Contract No. 4400000728 formerly known as 4600008112 
amendment 7: 

a. Movlng contract frorn ECC to SRM via amendment 7 

b. Contract perlod 07/01/13 to 06/30/14; lncrease dollar in the amount of $60,000,00, 

c. The MCDA shall pay the coniractor quarterly as billed. The contractor.shall submit invoices on a 
quarterly basls as foìlows; 

Date Due Reportlnq Quarter 
October 25 July - September 
January 25 October - December 
April25 January - March 
July 20 April - June 

d, The new maximum value of the Coniract is $278,422.46. 

2. All other terms and conditions of the contract shall remain the same. 

MULTNOMAH couNTY, OREGONT CONTRAGTOR: 

County Chair or Deslgnee: Slgnature; 

Date: Print Nams: r of zt 

Dept Director or Deslgnoer Tltle; 

Dater Date: 

REVIEWED: 

JENNY M. MADKOUR,
 

ACTING COUNTY ATTORNEY FOR MULTNOMAH COUNTY
 

By Approved as to form 
Asslstant County Attomey 

11124t2010 I ntergovernmental Agreement Amendment Page 1 of '1 

http:278,422.46



